
Wisselbeker Kamp van Beverlo
 28.3.2024

Kamp BEVERLO

Jens GYSELINCK
1C/1Gr
Course : H:04
Distance : 5210m
Time : 1:06:18 (12'44"/km)

--/65 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Nathan JANSEN 0:43:26
2. Rob VRANKEN 0:46:38
3. Jorran VAN DER HEIJDEN 0:50:32

1. 103 00:05:29 121m 45'19"/km
2. 108 00:02:04 00:07:33 148m 13'58"/km
3. 105 00:02:27 00:10:00 145m 16'54"/km
4. 111 00:00:52 00:10:52 114m 7'36"/km
5. 114 00:01:53 00:12:45 208m 9'03"/km
6. 116 00:01:39 00:14:24 169m 9'46"/km
7. 121 00:01:46 00:16:10 273m 6'28"/km
8. 122 00:00:00 00:16:10 35m 0'00"/km
9. 169 00:00:42 00:16:52 84m 8'20"/km

10. 155 00:01:21 00:18:13 210m 6'26"/km
11. 163 00:04:30 00:22:43 276m 16'18"/km
12. 168 00:02:59 00:25:42 207m 14'25"/km
13. 166 00:01:45 00:27:27 85m 20'35"/km
14. 162 00:01:02 00:28:29 128m 8'04"/km
15. 200 00:01:14 00:29:43 144m 8'34"/km
16. 160 00:03:02 00:32:45 165m 18'23"/km
17. 153 00:01:38 00:34:23 242m 6'45"/km
18. 159 00:05:57 00:40:20 229m 25'59"/km
19. 150 00:05:26 00:45:46 185m 29'22"/km
20. 147 00:02:36 00:48:22 280m 9'17"/km
21. 145 00:01:46 00:50:08 95m 18'36"/km
22. 142 00:01:37 00:51:45 170m 9'31"/km
23. 143 00:02:40 00:54:25 393m 6'47"/km
24. 140 00:02:13 00:56:38 154m 14'24"/km
25. 132 00:03:00 00:59:38 371m 8'05"/km
26. 138 00:02:36 01:02:14 205m 12'41"/km
27. 139 00:02:11 01:04:25 106m 20'36"/km
28. 220 00:01:17 01:05:42 205m 6'16"/km
29. 999 00:00:36 01:06:18 65m 9'14"/km
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